Application and Certificate for Payment

S >H> Document G702" - 1992 ,

oy
LK

TOOWNER: _ WEBB COUNTY PROJECT: _ COLORADO ACRES R O APPLICATION NO: FINAL Distribution to:
1620 SANTA URSULA IMPROVEMENT PHASE 1 . :
LAREDO, TEXAS 78040 PHASE 1 COLORADO ACRES PERIODTO:  October 13,2017 GER:
SUBDIVISION ARCHITECT: []
HWY 59, LAREDO, TEXAS 78046 CONTRACT FOR: General Construction 0O
FROM HYDROWORKS INC VIA WEBB COUNTY CONTRACT DATE: September 26, 2016 SO
CONTRACTOR: 6504 ARENA BLVD STE 112 ARCHITECT; WEBB COUNTY PROJECT NOS: LUIS PEREZ GARCIA / FIELD: []
LAREDO, TEXAS 78041 HYDROWORKS, INC / WEBB COUNTY OTHER : []

CONTRACTOR'S APPLICATION FOR PAYMENT

Application is made for payment, as shown below, in connection with the Contract.
Continuation Sheet, AIA Document G703, is attached,

1. ORIGINAL CONTRACT SUM .
2. NET CHANGE BY CHANGE ORDERS ...............
3. CONTRACT SUM TO DATE (Line 1 £ 2) ............

$289.000.00
$0.00
$285,000.00

The undersigned Contractor certifies that to the best of the Contractor's knowledge,
information and belief the Work covered by this Application for Payment has been
completed in accordance with the Contract Documents, that all amounts have been paid
by the Contractor for Work for which previous Certificates for Payment were issued and
payments received from the Owner, and that current payment shown herein is now due.

‘L'H

Date: October 13, 2017

4. TOTAL COMPLETED & STORED TO DATE
5. RETAINAGE:

a. 0.00 % of Completed Work
(Column D + E on G703)
0 % of Stored Material
(Column F on G703) $0.00
Total Retainage (Lines 5a + 5b or Total in Column I of G703)

(Column G on G703) wcceeemvennne $289,000.00

$0.00
b.

$0.00

BY% -l
State of: .ﬂM\ £ s ao
County of: Y.\N%

Subscribed and sworn to before

BmﬁrmwﬂWUWi day of OO_IV_QN\\

21750
foe) (49019

VALERIA R VELA

My Commission Expires
May 19, 2018

i

Notary Public:
My Commission expires:

ARCHITECT'S CERTIFICATE FOR PAYMENT

In accordance with the Contract Documents, based on on-site observations and the data
comprising this application, the Architect certifies to the Owner that to the best of the
Architect's knowledge, information and belief the Work has progressed as indicated, the
quality of the Work is in accordance with the Contract Documents, and the Contractor is

$33,400.00
(Attach explanation if amount certified differs from the amount applied. Initial all figures on this
Application and on thg C a”ﬁ.ﬁxcz Sheet that are changed to conform with the amount certified.)

Date: \%\\\NV\ \\ \V
F 7

This Certificate is um#\.\n@mosmin. The AMOUNT CERTIFIED is payable only to the Contractor
named herein. Issuance, payment and acceptance of payment are without prejudice to any rights of

6. TOTAL EARNED LESS RETAINAGE ..ocovveuuueicismssnsessssssesssssssemsmmssesssssssssssassens $289,000.00
(Line 4 Less Line 5 Total)
7.LESS PREVIOUS CERTIFICATES FOR PAYMENT ..oucvcvvecessussssssssssonsessnessesenns $255,600.00
(Line 6 from prior Certificate)
8. CURRENT PAYMENT DUE .o . §33 A000) “ied 1o payment of the AMOUNT CERTIFTED:
9. BALANCE TO FINISH, INCLUDING RETAINAGE AMOUNT CERTIFIED; cicusvusius-simmimiissinnmssiisesinisisssiintsssssimsmnsisr tstivnissctins
(Line 3 less Line 6) $0.00
CHANGE ORDER SUMMARY ADDITIONS DEDUCTIONS | ARCHFECT: /- - \%
Total changes approved in previous months by Owner $0.00 $0.00| By: \M\N\ km.ﬂ ,_Rl.
Total approved this Month $0.00) $0.00 L .
TOTALS $0.00) $0.00
NET CHANGES by Change Order $0.00 the Owner or Contractor under this Contract.

AlA Document G702™ — 1992. Copyright @ 1953, 1963, 1965, 1971, 1978, 1983 anc 1932 by The American Institute of Architects. All rights reserved. WARNING: This AIA®

Copyright Law and International Treaties. Unauthorized reproduction or distribution of this AIA®

Document is protected by U.S.

Document, or any portion of it, may result in severe civil and criminal penalties, and will be prosecuted

to the maximum extent possible under the law. This document was produced by AlA software at 15:55:21 on 10/23/2017 under Order No. 9610223189 which expires on 07/05/2018, and is not for resale. 1

User Notes:

(3BSADA30)



Continuation Sheet

.>~E Document G703" - 1992

AIA Document, G702™-1992, Application and Certification for Payment, or G736™-2009,

APPLICATION NO: FINAL
Project Application and Project Certificate for Payment, Construction Manager as Adviser Edition,
containing Contractor's signed certification is attached. APPLICATION DATE: October 13, 2017
In tabulations below, amounts are in US dollars. PERIOD TO: August 04, 2017
Use Column | on Contracts where variable retainage for line items may zpply.
ARCHITECT'S PROJECT NO: LUIS PEREZ GARCIA
A B C D [ E F G H [
7|
e MATERIALS TOTAL BALANCE TO| RETAINAGE
ITEM | DESCRIPTION OF | SCHEDULED TROM PRESENTLY |[COMPLETED AND % FINISH (IF VARIABLE
NO. WORK VALUE PREVIOUS STORED STORED TO DATE| (G +=C) (C-G) RATE)
APPLICATION THIS PERIOD |[(NOTIN D ORE) (D+E+F)
(D +E)
CLEARING OF
LAND/PAD 10,000.00 10,000.00 0.00 0.00 10,000.00f  100.00% 0.00 0.00
CONCRETE LABOR 12,325.00 12,325.00 0.00 0.00 12,325.00f 100.00% 0.00 0.00
CONCRETE
MATERIALS 60,175.00 50,175.00 0.00 0.00 60,175.00{ 100.00% 0.00 0.00
40000 GALLON TANK 53,500.00 53,500.00 0.00 0.00 53,500.00] 100.00% 0.00 0.00
WATER DISPENSER 54,000.00 54,000.00 0.00 0.00 54,000.00] 100.00% 0.00 0.00
ELECTRIC/WATER
DISP 10,000.00 9,000.00 1,000.00 0.00 10,000.00]  100.00% 0.00 0.00
PLUMBING/WATER
DISP 12,000.00 11,000.00 1,000.00 0.00 12,000.00]  100.00% 0.00 0.00
BOND/OVERHEAD 45,000.00 44,000.00 1.000.00 0.00 45,000.00{ 100.00% 0.00 0.00
PROFIT 32,000.00 30,000.00 2,000.00 0.00 32,000.00[ 100.00% 0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00% 0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00% 0.00 0.00
GRAND TOTAL $289,000.00 $284,000.00 $5,000.00 $0.00 §289,000.00 100.00% $0.00 $0.00

AlA Document G703™ — 1992. Copyright © 1963, 1965, 1966, 1967,197
U.S. Copyright Law and International Treaties. Unauthorized reproduction or distribution of
prosecuted to the maximum extent possible under the law. This documert was produced oy A

resale.

User Notes:

0, 1978, 1983 and 1392 by The American Institute of Architects. All rights reserved. WARNING: This AIA® Document is protected by
this AIA® Document, or any portion of it, may result in severe civil and criminal penalties, and will be
IA software at 17:04:17 on 10/23/2017 under Order No. 9610223189 which expires on 07/05/2018, and is not for

(3B9ADA32)




Application and Certificate for Payment

M>M> Document G702" — 1992

TOOWNER:  WEBB COUNTY PROJECT:
1620 SANTA URSULA
LAREDO, TEXAS 78040
FROM HYDROWORKS INC VIA
CONTRACTOR: 6504 ARENA BLVD STE 112 ARCHITECT:

LAREDO, TEXAS 78041

HW

COLORADO ACRESR O
IMPROVEMENT PHASE 1|
PHASE 1 COLORADO ACRES
SUBDIVISION

Y 59, LAREDO,
WEBB COUNTY
WEBB COUNTY

APPLICATION NO: FINAL Distribution to:

PERIOD TO:  October 13,2017 OWNER: [X]
ARCHITECT: []
TEXAS 78046 CONTRACT FOR: General Construction CONTRACTOR: []
CONTRACT DATE: September 26, 2016 )
PROJECT NOS: 1.UIS PEREZ GARCIA / FIELD: []
HYDROWORKS, INC / WEBB COUNTY
_ OTHER: [

CONTRACTOR'S APPLICATION FOR PAYMENT

Application is made for payment. as shown below. in connection with the Contract.

Continuation Sheet, AIA Document G703, is attached.

1. ORIGINAL CONTRACT SUM ....
2. NET CHANGE BY CHANGE ORDERS ......cconcimmimmmmmmcsieseanans

3. CONTRACT SUM TO DATE (Line 1 % 2) wersvrersemmsmssssssssscssessessanens
4, TOTAL COMPLETED & STORED TO DATE (Column G on G703) cvcevrvsennens

5. RETAINAGE:

a. 0.00 % of Completed Work
(Column D + E on G703)
0 % of Stored Material
(Column F on G703)

Total Retainage (Lines 5a + 5b or Total in Column I of G703) ....

6. TOTAL EARNED LESS RETAINAGE .....ccousomsiisnisusisinnioasinsisssisssinssssnsssssissinsass
(Line 4 Less Line 5 Total)
7.LESS PREVIOUS CERTIFICATES FOR PAYMENT .

(Line 6 from prior Certificate)

b.

The undersigned Contractor certifies that to the best of the Contractor's knowledge,
information and belief the Work covered by this Application for Payment has been
completed in accordance with the Contract Documents, that all amounts have been paid
by the Contractor for Work for which previous Certificates for Payment were issued and

B. CURRENT PAYMENT DUE icicssuussssiussnsmssnis sioasisisasssasssinsssssisnsiinssasssinsiinss |

9. BALANCE TO FINISH, INCLUDING RETAINAGE
(Line 3 less Line 6)

$289.000.00 payments received from the Owner, and that current payment shown herein is now due.
$0.00
$289,000.00 Date: October 13,2017
$289.000.00 State of: [ 7 ¥ (J)
County of: [ ¥ 43D
Subscribed and sworn (o before M Ms._.mx_; _s <m.p>.
$0.00 me this ) 5 7! day of (CTODE y Commission Expires
. \ - |y \N May 19, 2018
$0.00 Notary Public: \ N wﬁm\hxf\r _‘ 4 A
$0.00 My Commission expires: \\\“Fr\ \RN. I 14¥
5280.000.00 ARCHITECT'S CERTIFICATE FOR PAYMENT
In accordance with the Contract Documents, based on on-site observations and the data
$255.600.00 comprising this application, the Architect certifies to the Owner that to the best of the
Architect's knowledge, information and belief the Work has progressed as indicated. the
quality of the Work is in accordance with the Contract Documents, and the Contractor is
$33.400.00] entitled to payment of the AMOUNT CERTIFIED.
AMOUNT CERTIFIED ucccuiusussssassssinssssasvsniass isusssssssssvsisshsisspisvisessbessciunonsss $33.400.00
$0.00 (Attach explanation if amount certified differs from the amount applied. Initial all figures on this

Application and on Sm Ci V:.....E..E.E: Sheet that are changed to conform with the amount certified.)

Date: \Dqk.vp\\w

This Certificate .Mm\ck:mmc:mzm. The AMOUNT CERTIFIED is payable only to the Contractor
named herein. Issuance, payment and acceptance of payment are without prejudice to any rights of

CHANGE ORDER SUMMARY ADDITIONS DEDUCTIONS xu g
Total changes approved in previous months by Owner $0.00) $0.00| By / \N‘\\ .
Total approved this Month $0.00 $0.00 -
TOTALS $0.00| $0.00
NET CHANGES by Change Order $0.00| the Owner or Contractor under this Contract.

AIA Document G702™ — 1992. Copyright © 1953, 1963, 1965, 1971, 1978, 1983 and 1992 by The American Institute of Architects. All rights reserved. WARNING: This AIA® Document is protected by U.S.

Copyright Law and International Treaties. Unauthorized reproduction or distribution of this AIA® Document, or any portion of it, may result in severe c

and criminal penalties, and will be prosecuted 1

to the maximum extent possible under the law. This document was produced by AIA software at 15:55:21 on 10/23/2017 under Order No. 9610223189 which expires on 07/05/2018, and is not for resale.

User Notes:

(3B9ADA30)



"N .
T

PATLA pocument 6703" - 1992

Continuation Sheet

AIA Document, G702™-1992, Application and Certification for Payment, or G736™-2009,
Project Application and Project Certificate for Payment, Construction Manager as Adviser Edition,

APPLICATION NO:

FINAL

containing Contractor's signed certification is attached. APPLICATION DATE: October 13, 2017

In tabulations below, amounts are in CM ao__ma.. o PERIOD TO: August 04, 2017

Use Column [ on Contracts where variable retainage for line items may apply.

ARCHITECT'S PROJECT NO: LUIS PEREZ GARCIA
A B C D _ E F G H
. SMATERIALS TOTAL BALANCE TO| RETAINAGE
ITEM | DESCRIPTION OF SCHEDULED FROM PRESENTLY |COMPLETED AND % FINISH (IF VARIABLE
NO. WORK VALUE PREVIOUS STORED STORED TO DATE| (G+C) Aﬂ. -G) RATE) )
APPLICATION THIS PERIOD |(NOTIN D OR E) (D+E+F)
(D+E)
CLEARING OF
LAND/PAD 10,000.00 10,000.00 0.00 0.00 10,000.00 100.00% 0.00 0.00
CONCRETE LABOR 12,325.00 12,325.00 0.00 0.00 12,325.00 100.00% 0.00 0.00
CONCRETE
MATERIALS 60,175.00 60,175.00 0.00 0.00 60,175.00 100.00% 0.00 0.00
40000 GALLON TANK 53,500.00 53,500.00 0.00 0.00 53.,500.00 100.00% 0.00 0.00
WATER DISPENSER 54,000.00 54,000.00 0.00 0.00 54,000.00 100.00% 0.00 0.00
ELECTRIC/WATER
DISP 10,000.00 9,000.00 1.000.00 0.00 10.,000.00 100.00% 0.00 0.00
PLUMBING/WATER
DISP 12,000.00 11,000.00 1,000.00 0.00 12.,000.00f  100.00% 0.00 0.00
BOND/OVERHEAD 45.,000.00 44,000.00 1,000.00 0.00 45,000.00 100.00% 0.00 0.00
PROFIT 32,000.00 30,000.00 2,000.00 0.00 32,000.00 100.00% 0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00% 0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00% 0.00 0.00

GRAND TOTAL $289,000.00 $284,000.00 $5,000.00 $0.00 $289,000.00 100.00% $0.00 $0.00

AlA Document G703™ - 1992. Copyright © 1963, 1965, 1966, 1967,1970, 1978, 1983 and 1992 by The American Institute of Architects. All rights reserved. WARNING: This AIA® Document is protected by
U.S. Copyright Law and International Treaties. Unauthorized reproduction or distribution of this AIA® Document, or any portion of it, may result in severe civil and criminal penalties, and will be
prosecuted to the maximum extent possible under the law. This document was produced by AlA software at 17:04:17 on 10/23/2017 under Order No. 9610223189 which expires on 07/05/2018, and is not for

resale.

User Notes:

(3B9ADA32)




Application and Certificate for Payment

i>~> Document G702" - 1992

TO OWNER: _ WEBB COUNTY PROJECT:
1620 SANTA URSULA
LAREDO, TEXAS 78040
FROM HYDROWORKS INC VIA
CONTRACTOR: 6504 ARENA BLVD STE 112 ARCHITECT:

LAREDO, TEXAS 78041

COLORADO ACRESR O

APPLICATION NO: FINAL Distribution to:

IMPROVEMENT PHASE 1 . OWNER.
i bl d oS PERIODTO:  October 13,2017 X
SUBDIVISION ARCHITECT: []
HWY 59, LAREDO, TEXAS 78046 CONTRACT FOR: General Construction .
WEBB COUNTY CONTRACT DATE: September 26, 2016 CONTRACTOR: [ ]
WERB O PROJECT NOS: LUIS PEREZ GARCIA / FiELD: (J
ROWORK WEBB COUNTY
HYDROWORKS, INC / OTHER [

CONTRACTOR'S APPLICATION FOR PAYMENT

Application is made for payment, as shown below, in connection with the Contract.

Continuation Sheet, AIA Document G703, is attached.

The undersigned Contractor certifies that to the best of the Contractor's knowledge,
information and belief the Work covered by this Application for Payment has been
completed in accordance with the Contract Documents, that all amounts have been paid
by the Contractor for Work for which previous Certificates for Payment were issued and

1. ORIGINAL CONTRACT SUM .... $28%,000.00 payments received from the Owner, and that current payment shown herein is now due.
2. NET CHANGE BY CHANGE ORDERS .......coomimrersessessssssessmsssesssssssssessssessesssnns $0.00 CONT R:
3. CONTRACT SUM TO DATE (Line 1 £ 2) oeveruversreeeeessssesseeseees $289,000.00 Byr—2"f= Date: October 13, 2017
4. TOTAL COMPLETED & STORED TO DATE (Column G on G703) wuvvuusseee $289,000.00 State of: [ 740
LY _Mm._.o>_z>mm_ County of: VALERIA R VELA
- 0.00 % of Completed Work Subscribed and sworn to before A
(Column D+ E on G703) $0.00 me aw_wwu 2 day of OCTNOE - . o_.,,__ﬂ_sﬁu,% Expires
b. % of Stored Material QMQ\A\# ﬁ\mﬁ é y 18, 2018
(Column F on G703) $0.00 Notary Public: % -
Total Retainage (Lines 5a + 5b or Total in Column I of G703) .evvverereererns $0.00 My Commission expires: \\\h@c\_ \&.. 0/ D
6. TOTAL EARNED LESS RETAINAGE ..ot 528900000 ARCHITECT'S CERTIFICATE FOR PAYMENT
(Line 4 Less Line 5 Total) In accordance with the Contract Documents, based on on-site observations and the data
7. LESS PREVIOUS CERTIFICATES FOR PAYMENT .. . $255.600.00 noamawﬁ.m this application, the Architect certifies to the Owner that to the best of the
(e o prirCoiss At e rmetomend bl e Wb ot iy
8. CURRENT PAYMENT DUE oo, S| $33.40000] Sntitled to payment of the AMOUNT CERTIFIED.
9. BALANCE TO FINISH, INCLUDING RETAINAGE AMOUNT CERTIFIED ....ooerermrsamemsssssssmsssssssssssenssassenes . $33,400.00
(Line 3 less Line 6) $0.00 (Autach explanation if amount certified differs from the amount applied. Initial all figures on this
Application and on the C o:.:.:zn\wm Sheet that are changed to conform with the amount certified,)
CHANGE ORDER SUMMARY ADDITIONS DEDUCTIONS | ARGHFECT— — - A )
Total changes approved in previous months by Owner $0.00| $0.00| By: ﬁ \\\M\\\\“\ \N(\ Date: \\\M‘ -5 .\\ﬂ
Total approved this Month $0.0 $0.00 . ) f.\. / ) N
TOTALS $0.00 $0.00 This Certificate is not negotiable. The AMOUNT CERTIFIED is payable only to the Contractor
named herein. Issuance, payment and acceptance of payment are without prejudice to any rights of
INET CHANGES by Change Order $0.00| the Owner or Contractor under this Contract.

AlA Document GT02™ — 1992, Copyright © 1953, 1963, 1965, 1971, 1978, 1983 anc 1992 by The American Institute of Architects. All rights reserved. WARNING: This AIA® Document is protected by U.S.
Copyright Law and International Treaties. Unauthorized reproduction or distribution of this AIA® Document, or any portion of it, may result in severe civil and criminal penalties, and will be prosecuted 1
to the maximum extent possible under the law. This document was produced by AlA software at 15:55:21 on 10/23/2017 under Order No. 8610223189 which expires on 07/05/2018, and is not for resale

User Notes:

(3BIADA30)



‘o i
Lo

Continuation Sheet

>M> Document G703" - 1992

AIA Document, G702™-1992, Application and Certification for Payment, or G736™-2009, APPLICATION NO: FINAL

Project Application and Project Certificate for Payment, Construction Manager as Adviser Edition,

containing Contractor's signed certification is attached. APPLICATION DATE: October 13, 2017

In tabulations below, amounts are in US dollars. PERIOD TO: August 04, 2017

Use Column [ on Contracts where variable retainage for line items may zpply.

ARCHITECT'S PROJECT NO: LUIS PEREZ GARCIA
A B C D | E F G H I
C.
O CoMPEED MATERIALS - BALANCE TO| RETAINAGE
ITEM | DESCRIPTION OF | SCHEDULED FROM PRESENTLY |[COMPLETED AND % FINISH (IF VARIABLE
NO. WORK VALUE PREVIOUS STORED STORED TO DATE| (G -+C) (C-G) ' RATE)
APPLICATION THIS PERIOD |(NOTINDORE) (D +E+F)
(D+E)
CLEARING OF
LAND/PAD 10,000.00 10,000.00 0.00 0.00 10,000.00]  100.00% 0.00 0.00
CONCRETE LABOR 12,325.00 12,325.00 0.00 0.00 12,325.00f 100.00% 0.00 0.00
CONCRETE
MATERIALS 60,175.00 50,175.00 0.00 0.00 60,175.00] 100.00% 0.00 0.00
40000 GALLON TANK 53,500.00 53,500.00 0.00 0.00 53,500.00] 100.00% 0.00 0.00
WATER DISPENSER 54,000.00 54,000.00 0.00 0.00 54,000.00] 100.00% 0.00 0.00
ELECTRIC/WATER
DISP 10,000.00 9,000.00 1,000.00 0.00 10,000.00]  100.00% 0.00 0.00
PLUMBING/WATER
DISP 12,000.00 11,000.00 1,000.00 0.00 12,000.00]  100.00% 0.00 0.00
BOND/OVERHEAD 45,000.00 44,000.00 1,000.00 0.00 45,000.00] 100.00% 0.00 0.00
PROFIT 32,000.00 30,000.00 2,000.00 0.00 32,000.00]  100.00% 0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00% 0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00% 0.00 0.00

GRAND TOTAL $289,000.00 $284,000.00 $5,000.00 $0.00 §289,000.00 100.00% $0.00 $0.00

AlA Document G703™ — 1992. Copyright © 1963, 1965, 1966, 1967,1970, 1978, 1983 and 1392 by The American Institute of Architects. All rights reserved. WARNING: This AIA®
U.S. Copyright Law and International Treaties. Unauthorized reproduction or distribution of this AIA®
prosecuted to the maximum extent possible under the law. Thi

resale.

User Notes:

Document is protected by

Document, or any portion of it, may result in severe civil and criminal penalties, and will be

s documert was produced 2y AlA software at 17:04:17 on 10/23/2017 under Crder No. 9610223189 which expires on 07/05/2018, and is not for

(3B9ADA3Z)




Application and Certificate for Payment

>M> Document G702" - 1992

TOOWNER:  WEBB no:z?m PROJECT: COLORADO ACRESR O APPLICATION NO: FINAL Distribution to:
1620 SANTA URSULA IMPROVEMENT PHASE | . :
LAREDO, TEXAS 78040 PHASE | COLORADO ACRES FERIODTO:. Oelgher 13,2017 BRER; B
SUBDIVISION ARCHITECT: (]
HWY 59, LAREDO, TEXAS 78046 CONTRACT FOR: General Construction 0
FROM HYDROWORKS INC VIA WEBB COUNTY CONTRACT DATE: September 26, 2016 CRUTRAGTRR:
CONTRACTOR: 6504 ARENA BLVD STE 112 ARCHITECT: ~ WEBB COUNTY PROJECT NOS: LUIS PEREZ GARCIA / FIELD: []
LABEDQ. TEXAS TR04 HYDROWORKS, INC / WEBB COUNTY OTHER: [

CONTRACTOR'S APPLICATION FOR PAYMENT

Application is made for payment, as shown below, in connection with the Contrzct.
Continuation Sheet, AIA Document G703, is attached.

1. ORIGINAL CONTRACT SUM . $286.000.00
2. NET CHANGE BY!CHANGE ORDERS 'i.ccuviceremisisistissisesssisssicsssssissismssasissssassisnse $0.00
3. CONTRACT SUM TO DATE (Line 1 % 2) wvvmvveevversrereerssensecsenssssssssssssssssssssssssases $285,000.00

The undersigned Contractor certifies that to the best of the Contractor's knowledge,
information and belief the Work covered by this Application for Payment has been
completed in accordance with the Contract Documents, that all amounts have been paid
by the Contractor for Work for which previous Certificates for Payment were issued and
payments received from the Owner, and that current payment shown herein is now due.

4. TOTAL COMPLETED & STORED TO DATE (Column G on G703) ...

5. RETAINAGE:
a. 0.00 % of Completed Work

$289.000.00

-
State of: l\lﬁhkg
County of: (AN 43D

Subscribed and swomn to before

Date: October 13,2017

VALERIA R VELA

(Column D + E on G703) $0.00 me this ~) 5 72 day of Ochyoe - W om_“_s“m%_m_mm e
b. 0 % of Stored Material Qw - ﬁ\mN 2 ¥ 19, 2018
(Column F on G703) $0.00 Notary Public: @
Total Retainage (Lines 5a+ 5b or Total in Column T of G703) weeeerecseesen $0.00 My Commission expires: \\\?\ \hx F0/9 SR
6. TOTAL EARNED LESS RETAINAGE ..o 5289.00000 ARCHITECT'S CERTIFICATE FOR PAYMENT
(Line 4 Less Line 5 Total) In accordance with the Contract Documents, based on on-site observations and the data
7. LESS PREVIOUS CERTIFICATES FOR PAYMENT ............ $255.600.00 comprising this application, the Architect certifies to the Owner that to the best of the
(Line 6 from prior Certificatc) Architect's knowledge, information and belief the Work has progressed as indicated, the
quality of the Work is in accordance with the Contract Documents, and the Contractor is
8. CURRENT PAYMENT DUE wooooeoooeooeooeoeoos [ $33.40000] cntitled to payment of the AMOUNT CERTIFIED.
9. BALANCE TO FINISH, INCLUDING RETAINAGE AAINOAINT CERTUNED: cvossssssssisinssiomnion isisiipiomssti s $33.400.00
(Line 3 less Line 6) $0.00 (Attach explanation if amount certified differs from the amount applied. Initial all figures on this
Application and on the h@::z“nr.ns Sheet that are changed to conform with the amount certified.)
CHANGE ORDER SUMMARY ADDITIONS DEDUCTIONS >ﬁnw5.mnHH. AN x\\.,
Total changes approved in previous months by Owner $0.00 $0.00|-By: \\W\W h\\\hxwfl\. Date: \hQ\N. v & \V
Total approved this Month $0.00) $0.00 o & ’ i
TOTALS $0.00 $0.00 This Certificate is-notnegotiable. The AMOUNT CERTIFIED is payable only to the Contractor
: = — named herein. Issuance, payment and acceptance of payment are without prejudice to any rights of
NET CHANGES by Change Order $0.00] the Owner or Contractor under this Contract.

AlA Document G702™ - 1992, Copyright © 1953, 1963, 1965, 1971, 1978, 1983 anc 1992 ky The American Institute of Architects. All rights
Copyright Law and International Treaties. Unauthorized reproduction or distribution of this AIA® Document, or any portion of it, may
to the maximum extent possible under the law. This document was produced by AlA software at 15:55:21 on 10/23/2017 under Order No. 8610223189 which expires on 07/05/2018, and is not for resale.

User Notes:

reserved. WARNING: This AIA® Document is protected by U.S.
result in severe civil and criminal penalties, and will be prosecuted

(3BIADA3D)



>H> Document G703" - 1992

Continuation Sheet

AIA Document, G702™-1992, Application and Certificaticn for Payment, or G736™-2009,

APPLICATION NO: FINAL

Project Application and Project Certificate for Payment, Construction Manager as Adviser Edition,

containing Contractor's signed certification is attached. APPLICATION DATE: October 13, 2017

In tabulations below, amounts are in US dollars. PERIOD TO: August 04, 2017

Use Column I on Contracts where variable retainage for line items may zpply. -

ARCHITECT'S PROJECT NO: LUIS PEREZ GARCIA
A B C D | E F G H
7
"ORR COMPLETED MEATERIALS L BALANCE TO| RETAINAGE
ITEM | DESCRIPTION OF | SCHEDULED FROM PRESENTLY |COMPLETED AND % FINISH (IF VARIABLE
NO. WORK VALUE PREVIOUS STORED STORED TO DATE| (G =C) (C-G) RATE)
APPLICATION THIS PERIOD |(NOTIN D OR E) (D +E+Fy
(D +E)
CLEARING OF
LAND/PAD 10,000.00 10,000.00 0.00 0.00 10.000.00[  100.00% 0.00 0.00
CONCRETE LABOR 12,325.00 12,325.00 0.00 0.00 12,325.00[  100.00% 0.00 0.00
CONCRETE
MATERIALS 60,175.00 50,175.00 0.00 0.00 60,175.00]  100.00% 0.00 0.00
40000 GALLON TANK 53,500.00 53,500.00 0.00 0.00 53,500.00{ 100.00% 0.00 0.00
WATER DISPENSER 54,000.00 54,000.00 0.00 0.00 54,000.00] 100.00% 0.00 0.00
ELECTRIC/WATER
DISP 10,000.00 9,000.00 1,000.00 0.00 10,000.00]  100.00% 0.00 0.00
PLUMBING/WATER
DISP 12,000.00 11,000.00 1,000.00 0.00 12,000.00{  100.00% 0.00 0.00
BOND/OVERHEAD 45,000.00 44,000.00 1,000.00 0.00 45,000.00]  100.00% 0.00 0.00
PROFIT 32,000.00 30,000.00 2,000.00 0.00 32,000.00{ 100.00% 0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00% 0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00% 0.00 0.00

GRAND TOTAL $289,000.00 $284,000.00 $5,000.00 $0.00 $289,000.00 100.00% $0.00 $0.00

AlA Document GT03™ — 1992. Copyright © 1963, 1965, 1966, 1967,197
U.S. Copyright Law and International Treaties. Unauthorized reproduction or distribution of
prosecuted to the maximum extent possible under the law. This documert was produced 2y Al

resale.
User Not

es:

0. 1978, 1983 and 1392 by The American Institute of Architects. All rights reserved. WARNING: This AIA® Document is protected by
this AIA® Document, or any portion of it, may result in severe civil and criminal penalties, and will be
|A software at 17:04:17 on 10/23/2017 under Order No. 8610223189 which expires on 07/05/2018, and is not for

(3B9ADA32)




